GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1
Aqua
code 2
PROFILE COLOURS
Wh#te
code D

w#th the suppl#ed bar for T solut#on
LOWER HORIZONTAL GASKET - L. 100
FOR ASSEMBLY WITHOUT LOWER SEAL PROFILE
(for boxes larger than 114,  order 2 p#eces)
FOR YOUNG 2A - 2B
FOR YOUNG A / 2G / 2GS
FOR YOUNG 1B - 1BS - 2P - G
LOWER HORIZONTAL GASKET
FOR ASSEMBLY WITHOUT LOWER SEAL PROFILE
FOR YOUNG R2, R2LUX
FOR YOUNG R, R1
F#n#sh#ng
D#men-
s#ons
Code Pr#ce
Chrome 15 cm R80LOU150-K 53 €
Gold 15 cm R80LOU150-O 61 €
Chrome 25 cm R80LOU250-K 58 €
Gold 25 cm R80LOU250-O 67 €
Matt
Black
25 cm R80LOU250-H 58 €
Chrome 35 cm R80LOU350-K 63 €
Gold 35 cm R80LOU350-O 73 €
Matt
Black
35 cm R80LOU350-H 63 €
Chrome 45 cm R80LOU450-K 70 €
Gold 45 cm R80LOU450-O 79 €
Matt
Black
45 cm R80LOU450-H 70 €
F#n#sh#ng
D#men-
s#ons
Code Pr#ce
Wh#te 100 cm R80KUOR100-D 86 €
S#lver 100 cm R80KUOR100-B 95 €
Chrome 100 cm R80KUOR100-K 103 €
Black 100 cm R80KUOR100-H 103 €
F#n#sh#ng Code Pr#ce
Wh#te R80Y215T-D 49 €
S#lver R80Y215T-B 53 €
Chrome R80Y215T-K 58 €